Rank Name
1 Dr. Vandana Sharna
2 Avani Srivastava
3 Badal singh

1 NAMAN KASAUDHAN
Elvina Saji

Tiyasha Jana

Age
57
16
21

15
12
13

Artwork

https://theindianartfest.com/wp-content/uploads/elementor/forms/68ee26a9c20ee.jpg

https://theindianartfest.com/wp-content/uploads/elementor/forms/68cf701c46847.jpeg

https://theindianartfest.com/wp-content/uploads/elementor/forms/68e1f7e008d08.jpg

https://theindianartfest.com/wp-content/uploads/elementor/forms/68f66a9f2f043.jpeg

https://theindianartfest.com/wp-content/uploads/elementor/forms/68c16c9e351db.jpg

https://theindianartfest.com/wp-content/uploads/elementor/forms/68fe06e7c5a3b.jpg
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