

Rank	Name	Age	Artwork
1	Dr. Vandana Sharna	57	https://theindianartfest.com/wp-content/uploads/elementor/forms/68ee26a9c20ee.jpg
2	Avani Srivastava	16	https://theindianartfest.com/wp-content/uploads/elementor/forms/68cf701c46847.jpeg
3	Badal singh	21	https://theindianartfest.com/wp-content/uploads/elementor/forms/68e1f7e008d08.jpg
1	NAMAN KASAUDHAN	15	https://theindianartfest.com/wp-content/uploads/elementor/forms/68f66a9f2f043.jpeg
2	Elvina Saji	12	https://theindianartfest.com/wp-content/uploads/elementor/forms/68c16c9e351db.jpg
3	Tiyasha Jana	13	https://theindianartfest.com/wp-content/uploads/elementor/forms/68fe06e7c5a3b.jpg